



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 501/2022**
MANGE RAM

..... Petitioner
Through: Mr. Vikas Yadav, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR.

..... Respondent
Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for
State

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

% **ORDER**
17.11.2022

Re-notify for 01.02.2023.

NOVEMBER 17, 2022
n

ANU MALHOTRA, J