



\$~5 to 8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

(5)+ **CRL.REV.P. 501/2022**

(6) **CRL.REV.P. 502/2022**

(7) **CRL.REV.P. 503/2022**

(8) **CRL.REV.P. 504/2022**

MANGE RAM

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr.Vikas Yadav, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms.Priyanka Dalal, APP with
Mr.S.P.Kaushal, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN CHAWLA

ORDER

% **16.01.2024**

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he does not wish to file the rejoinder.

List for hearing on 12th July, 2024.

NAVIN CHAWLA, J

JANUARY 16, 2024

RN/RP

Click here to check corrigendum, if any