



\$~25 to 28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 501/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vikas Yadav, Ms. Upma Yadav,
Ms. Rupal Yadav, Mr. Vijender
Yadav, Mr. Lokesh Sehrawat, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sabharwal, APP for the
State.
Ms. Suman Chaudhary, Adv. for R-2.

26

+ CRL.REV.P. 502/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vikas Yadav, Ms. Upma Yadav,
Ms. Rupal Yadav, Mr. Vijender
Yadav, Mr. Lokesh Sehrawat, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sabharwal, APP for the
State.
Ms. Suman Chaudhary, Adv. for R-2.

27

+ CRL.REV.P. 503/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vikas Yadav, Ms. Upma Yadav,
Ms. Rupal Yadav, Mr. Vijender
Yadav, Mr. Lokesh Sehrawat, Adv.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sabharwal, APP for the
State.
Ms. Suman Chaudhary, Adv. for R-2.

28

+ CRL.REV.P. 504/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Vikas Yadav, Ms. Upma Yadav,



Ms. Rupal Yadav, Mr. Vijender
Yadav, Mr. Lokesh Sehrawat, Advs.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sabharwal, APP for the
State.

Ms. Suman Chaudhary, Adv. for R-2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANISH DAYAL

ORDER

27.09.2024

%

1. Proxy counsel appears for the petitioner and seeks an adjournment on the ground that the main counsel is in some personal difficulty.
2. Accordingly, list on 07th February, 2025.
3. Order be uploaded on the website of this Court.

ANISH DAYAL, J

SEPTEMBER 27, 2024/MK