



\$~69 to 72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.REV.P. 501/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State.

+ CRL.REV.P. 502/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State.

+ CRL.REV.P. 503/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State.

+ CRL.REV.P. 504/2022

MANGE RAM

.....Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

STATE & ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Shoaib Haider, APP for the State.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

27.04.2026



No one is present on behalf of the petitioner when the matters are called-out.

The same was the position on the last date.

In the interests of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Re-notify on 09th September 2026.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 27, 2026

V.Rawat